ISA Game Roster - Timra IK - Orebro Hockey  2024-02-27 19:00

@

Arena
SCA Arena

Goalkeepers
30 JOHANSSON, Jacob

31 JUEL, Tim

1o 4 ERIXON, Tim

ro 6 LYYTINEN, Joonas

1o 9 STROMBERG, Didrik (a)
rw 14 PETTERSSON, Emil
rw 15 MIEHO, Panu

ce 19 ANDERSSON, Erik
w 22 VARMHED, Dennis
w 23 BOYCE-ROTEVALL, J.
Lo 26 EDFELDT, Noel

rw 27 JOHANSSON, Oliver
1o 28 FORSMARK, Simon
tw 29 HALLANDER, Filip

ek 30 JOHANSSON, Jacob
ek 31 JUEL, Tim

ce 33 LUNDIN, Albin

ce 51 LANDER, Anton (c)
tw 54 DAHLEN, Jonathan (a)
rw 57 WEDIN, Anton

ro 61 RINDELL, Axel

ro 63 ERONEN, Elmeri

ce 78 HANZL, Robin

w 91 PAAJARVI, Magnus

Head Coach
Anders Karlsson

-93
-94

-91
-95
-94
-94
-95
-94
-03
-93
-03
-03
-03
-00
-93
-94
-96
-91
-97
-93
-00
-95
-89
-91

Assistant Coach
Lars Marklund

GP
46

44

GP
33

28
24
45
43
45
21
45
35
45
46
45
46
44
42
46
46
29
44
38
46
43

GPI
31

17

14

16
10
8
2
6
10

SO
3

2

Referees

W
16

8

19
28

10
20
28
20
20

30
18

GAA
2,32
2,37

SVS%
90,29

90,05

TOI
18:53

18:54
18:41
17:20
13:02
11:18
02:57
08:18
10:32
09:54
18:48
17:26

15:06
17:54
17:30
15:58
20:03
20:12
18:28
16:15

SHIL.

Marcus Linde, Mikael Holm

Linesmen

Daniel Persson, Rasmus Strémberg

Goalkeepers
1 ENROTH, Jhonas

31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

GK

LD

LD

RD

RD

w

1 ENROTH, Jhonas

2 RISSANEN, Rasmus

5 BACKSTROM, Gustav ()

6 BERGLUND, Filip

8 JOHANNESSON, Samuel
11 MARTEL, Danick

rw 17 WIKMAN, William

CE

GK

CE

24 BJORNINEN, Hannes
25 HOLM, Philip

28 ARNESSON, Linus
29 OSCARSON, Milton
31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

33 MASTOMAKI, C. (a)

rw 37 GUSTAFSSON, Glenn (c)

w

LD

w

CE

40 EKSTROM, Elias
56 NORELL, Robin
61 LARSSON, Ludvig
62 LEINO, Robert

rRw 73 EKLIND, Oliver

Lw

86 BROME, Mathias

rRw 88 LEKKERIMAKI, J.

Head Coach
Niklas Eriksson

GP
-88 45
-97 42

GP
-88 45
-91 44
-95 39
-97 A
-00 36
-94 5
-97 44
-95 45
-91 45
-94 37
-03 44
-97 42
-96 44
-98 45
-01 45
-95 45
-95 42
-93 45
-98 45
-94 45
-04 39

Assistant Coach

GPI
28

20

G

SO

17
13

Tobias Thermell

19

22

17
21
16

10

16
26
"
25
26

OREBRO

GAA
2,54
2,27

SVS%
89,88

90,91

TOI

20:45
18:51
19:49
19:42
13:26
14:04
18:12
19:43
12:51
14:15

13:28
15:10
10:42
16:09
14:00
17:33
13:46
17:19
16:05

o statnet
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